
First Name Last Name Email Phone

Jeffery Blaire blairj01@aol.com (828) 380-1003

Cindy Clark cindy891@protonmail.com (518) 488-8845

Don Decker donfdecker@gmail.com (828) 777-1194

Floyd Dyess floyd.dyess@cosaction.com (561) 722-9979

Jeff Groh jeff.groh@cosaction.com (302) 367-3160

Dan Hayden robert.hayden@cosaction.com (678) 677-5960

David Langrall david.langrall@cosaction.com (828) 273-5879

Corrine Mandell corrinejmandell@gmail.com (917) 599-8395

Beatrix Masotti beatrixmasotti@gmail.com (828) 785-4315

Gloria Michael Gloria76000@yahoo.com (828) 712-5386

Jim Norconk Jim.norconk@cosaction.com (828) 333-0205

Teri Norconk norconkt@yahoo.com (772) 713-4247

Kathy Porter ncrealtorkathy@gmail.com (828) 424-0846

Derek Prickett derekprickett@hotmail.com (828) 273-8071

Lyra Prickett lyra.prickett@live.com (828) 707-4630

Erin Rockman erin1208@protonmail.com (706) 836-3200

Kathy Whorley kcwconsult@hotmail.com (828) 782-0071


